
2019 RVS Provincial Achievement Test Administration Schedules 
 

All Provincial Achievement Tests must be administered according to the dates and times indicated in this 

schedule, unless an alternate schedule has been approved by the Associate Superintendent of Learning.  
 

January 2019 

All students are permitted up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it. 

Monday, January 21 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 

9:00 - 10:20 A.M. Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 
Tuesday, January 22 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 
Thursday, January 24 9:00 - 10:20 A.M. Grade 9 Social Studies 

9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E Social Studies 

Friday, January 25 9:00 - 10:30 A.M. Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) A 

9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Monday, January 28 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 Science 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E Science 

Tuesday, January 29 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 

9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B 
Wednesday, January 30 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 

 

May 2019 

All students are permitted up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it.  

Monday, May 06 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 6 English Language Arts Part A 

9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 
9:00 - 10:20 A.M.  Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Tuesday, May 07 9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 6 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 
9:00 - 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie 

 

June 2019 

All students are permitted up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it. 

Wednesday, June 19 9:00 - 10:00 A.M. Grade 6 Social Studies 

9:00 - 10:20 A.M. Grade 9 Social Studies 
 9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E Social Studies  

Thursday, June 20             9:00 - 10:30 A.M. Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) A and B* 
9:00 - 10:50 A.M.       Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) A and B* 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 K&E Mathematics  

Friday, June 21                  NATIONAL INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY - NO TESTS SCHEDULED   
Monday, June 24               9:00 - 10:00 A.M.          Grade 6 Science 

9:00 - 10:15 A.M.          Grade 9 Science 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M.          Grade 9 K&E Science 

Tuesday, June 25               9:00 - 10:00 A.M.          Grade 6 English Language Arts Part B 

9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M.  Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B 

Wednesday, June 26         9:00 - 10:00 A.M.           Grade 6 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 
9:00 - 10:15 A.M. Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 




